Ergebnisse der Ranglisten & DM 2022

KK-Dreistellung

Pl

9

- Manner -

Name

Ulbrich
Koenders
Wolf
Dembeck
Dallinger
Welsch
Ohlenburger
Franz

Braun

10 Blos

11 Schrifer
12 Karg

13 Frankle
14 Abt

15 Fischer
16 Schneider
17 Fix

18 Walter

Wechseljahrgang 2002

Name

Thieser

Bauer

Mockenhaupt Benedikt

Hiilsmann

Vorname Jg.
Maximilian 00
David 97
Maximilian 93
Kai 97
Maximilian 96
Dennis 96
Max 01
Sebastian 94
Max 00
Bastian 99
Sandro 96
Daniel 96
Bernd 95
Markus 96
Dominik 01
Marco 01
Colin 00
Pascal 00
Vorname Jg.
Leon 02
Simon 02

02
Marc 02

Lv

BY
BY
BY
WF
BY
HS
HS
BY
BD
RH
BY
BY
BD
WT
BY
WT
BD
BY

Lv

RH
BY
RH
WF

1. RL Hannover
02.07.1 02.07.2 03.07.3

586
585
583
587
577
577
579
586
586
578
584
582
573
580
o574
576

583
577
581
585
586
580
579
578
578
575
575
580
582
575
567
557

584
580
585
582
585
584
578
577
574
586
575
579
581
577
579
566
569

561 566

1. RL Suhl
09.07.1 09.07.2 10.07.3

I n /]

585 586 583
577 575 577
578 573 582
573 580 576

2. RL Miinchen
06.08.1 06.08.2 07.08.3

v Vv A

583
584
587
579
588
579
584
582
581
582
580
581
582
576
579
586
582

584
590
579
587
579
586
585
583
586
586
586
580
576
582
586
585
581

582
584
582
577
578
586
585
584
582
576
577
573
579
577
575
574
585

2. RL Miinchen
06.08.1 06.08.2 07.08.3

v "4 vi

579 586 581
584 575 580
583 581 565
577 577 577

_—

DEeuTscHER ScHUTZENBUND E.V.

DM Miinchen
26.06.E 26.06.Q

vi  vili gesamt

3502
3500
3497
3497
3493
3492
3490
3490
3487
3483
3477
3475
3473
3467
3460
3444
1748
1696

DM Miinchen
26.06. E 26.06. Q

vil Vil

gesamt

3500
3468
3462
3460

@

583,7
583,3
582,8
582,8
582,2
582,0
581,7
581,7
581,2
580,5
579,5
579,2
578,8
577,8
576,7
574,0
5827
565,3

g
583,3
578,0
577,0
576,7



Ergebnisse der Ranglisten & DM 2022

KK-Dreistellung

- Frauen -

Pl. Name Vorname
1 Janssen Anna

2 Beer Jolyn

3 Miller Lisa

4 Steffen Hannah
5 Palberg Denise
6 Ruschel Melissa
7 Lehrich Tina

8 Mangold Anita

9 Straub Isabella
10 Fanhl Kerstin
11 Schladebach Kim

12 Biihimeyer Hanna
13 Lechner Sara

14 HoRl Sabrina

Mdinster Veronique

16 Scholz Sophie
17 Zirfal Alisa

18 Quickstern Lara

Wechseljahrgang 2002

Name Vorname
Weindorf Larissa
Ruppel Lea
Anton Amelie
Stahl Franziska
Blos Michelle

Zimmermann Elena

Jg.

01
94
92
98
97
00
96
89
91
00
01
96
99
97
93
97
01
00

02
02
02
02
02
02

Lv

RH
NS
WT
BD
WF
NS
NS
WT
BY
BY
SB
BY
BY
BY
WF
WF
BY
WF

Lv

BD
HS
BY
RH
RH
OP

1. RL Hannover
02.07.1 02.07.2 03.07.3

593
589
587
586
576
579
580
583
579
573
571
580
568
577
575
561
572

593
587
590
584
586
583
578
582
579
570
579
576
572
577
564
553
570

589
589
584
580
584
583
583
582
578
577
575
569
577
570
577
563
582

1. RL Suhl
09.07.1 09.07.2 10.07.3

1 n /]

585 587 588
584 586 584
581 586 578
585 575 574
581 579 573
560 558 559

2. RL Miinchen
06.08.1 06.08.2 07.08.3

v Vv A

591
591
587
594
589
584
584
582
578
583
573
577
574
577
575 579 568
573 573 571
579 - -
585 584 582

591
593
593
587
594
586
587
584
583
585
582
580
584
567

589
594
587
591
583
586
582
579
585
578
583
575
579
570

2. RL Miinchen
06.08.1 06.08.2 07.08.3

v "4 vi

589 592 586
586 581 583
586 584 581
573 574 577
557 &577 574

DeutscHER ScHUTZENBUND E.v.

Vil

DM Miinchen
26.06. E 26.06. Q

vii

DM Miinchen
26.06.E 26.06.Q

Vil

Vil

gesamt

3546
3543
3528
3522
3512
3501
3494
3492
3482
3466
3463
3457
3454
3438
3438
3394
2303
1751

gesamt

3527
3504
3496
3458
3441
1677

@

591,0
590,5
588,0
587,0
585,3
583,5
582,3
582,0
580,3
577,7
577,2
576,2
575,7
573,0
573,0
565,7
575,8
583,7

587,8
584,0
582,7
576,3
573,5
559,0



Ergebnisse der Ranglisten & DM 2022

LG 60 SchuB
- Manner -

Platz Name Vorname Jg.
1 Barbe Tom 01
2 Koenders David 97
3 Dallinger Maximilian 96
4 Ulbrich Maximilian 00
5 Franz Sebastian 94
6 Zissel Robin 93
7 Blos Bastian 99
8 Karg Daniel 96
9 Fischer Dominik 01
10 Wolf Maximilian 93
Renz Andreas 88

12 Welsch Dennis 96
13 Schrifer Sandro 96
14 Abt Markus 96
15 Ohlenburger Max 01
16 Frankle Bernd 95
17 Schneider  Marco 01
18 Dembeck Kai 97
19 Krumm Florian 86
20 Braun Max 00

Wechseljahrgang 2002

Name

Mockenhaupt
Hiilsmann
Thieser

Bauer

Vorname Jg.

Benedikt 02
Marc 02
Leon 02
Simon 02

LV

HS
BY
BY
BY
BY
RH
RH
BY
BY
BY
BL
HS
BY
WT
HS
BD
WT
WF
BL
BD

LV

RH
WF
RH
BY

1.RL Hannover

01.07. 1. 01.07. 2.

1. Prog.

631,9
630,4
626,3
625,1
628,5
628,7
623,4
623,9
622,9
621,5
624,8
622,0
626,1
623,9
619,9
618,0
616,4 621,8
619,7 617,2

615,0 6151

2. Prog.

629,6
627,8
622,0
625,7
621,1
623,6
629,2
625,2
620,3
623,5
621,0
624,9
619,2
627,5
620,9
623,5

1.RL Suhl
08.07. 1.08.07. 2.

1. Prog.

625,4
619,1 624,4
621,9 621,1
609,7 618,2

2. Prog.
621,7

2.RL Miinchen
05.08. 1. 05.08. 2.

3. Prog. 4. Prog.

627,7 628,6
628,4 625,9
629,0 628,5
626,7 627,5
626,7 625,2
627,3 621,6
626,0 622,5
620,8 622,6
621,7 626,3
617,9 624,5
620,8 620,8
620,0 620,4
621,9 619,9
621,2 614,3
623,7 618,6
617,7 621,6
617,0 621,9
618,9 614,9
621,8 621,3

2.RL Miinchen

05.08. 1.05.08. 2.

3. Prog. 4. Prog.

625,8 614,6
617,6 620,7
619,6 616,5
623,2 617,7

DeutscHer ScHOTZENBUND E.V.

DM Miinchen

27.08.

5. Prog.

gesamt

2517,8
2512,5
2505,8
2505,0
2501,5
2501,2
2501,1
2492,5
2491,2
2487,4
2487,4
2487,3
24871
2486,9
2483,1
2480,8
24771
2470,7
1243,1
1230,1

DM Miinchen

27.08.

5. Prog.

gesamt

2487,5
2481,8
2479,1
2468,8

629,5
628,1
626,5
626,3
625,4
625,3
625,3
623,1
622,8
621,9
621,9
621,8
621,8
621,7
620,8
620,2
619,3
617,7
621,6
615,1

621,9
620,5
619,8
617,2



Ergebnisse der Ranglisten & DM 2022

LG 60 SchuB
- Frauen - DEuTSCHER SCHUTZENBUND E.V.
1.RL Hannover 2.RL Miinchen DM Miinchen
01.07. 1. 01.07. 2. 05.08. 1. 05.08. 2. 27.08.

Platz Name Vorname Jg. LV 1.Prog. 2.Prog.  3.Prog. 4.Prog. 5.Prog. gesamt ¢
1 Palberg Denise 97 WF 629,5 629,8 629,1 628,8 2517,2 6293
2 Janssen Anna 01 RH 629,99 6259 626,6 632,8 2515,2 6288
3 Beer Jolyn 94 NS 629,5 628,3 628,3 625,0 25111 62738
4 Steffen Hannah 98 BD 625,8 627,1 627,1 628,8 2508,8 6272
5 Miller-Thole Michaela 92 NS 628,3 629,4 625,2 624,2 25071 62638
6 Bihlmeyer Hanna 96 BY 627,5 626,5 626,4 626,0 2506,4 62656
7 Lehrich Tina 96 NS 625,0 625,7 625,2 629,0 2504,9 6262
8 Miiller Lisa 92 WT 626,9 628,1 626,3 622,9 2504,2 626,
9 Janssen Franka 01 RH 628,99 6295 622,7 619,8 2500,9 6252
10 Straub Isabella 91 BY 626,9 6234 620,2 625,6 2496,1 6240
11 Gleillner Vanessa 86 BY 622,8 624,1 622,9 625,1 24949 6237
12 Lechner Sara 99 BY 624,7 623,3 625,1 620,3 2493,4 6234
13 Ruschel Melissa 00 NS 627,1 623,0 618,9 624,0 2493,0 6233
14 Banisch Charleen 96 ST 624,7 619,8 621,7 624,1 2490,3 62256
15 HORI Sabrina 97 BY 6249 623,9 621,1 618,1 2488,0 6220
16 Scholz Sophie 97 WF 620,9 622,0 622,0 619,3 2484,2 6211
17 Schladebach Kim 01 SB 617,99 6154 6224 6214 24771 6193
18 Mangold Anita 89 WT 626,6 628,9 - - 1255,5 62738
19 Back Antonia 00 BY 628,8 624,9 - - 1253,7 6269
20 Petry Sophie 99 RH 621,9 623,6 - - 1245,5 62238
21 Fahl Kerstin 00 BY 623,9 620,2 - - 12441 6221
22 Quickstern Lara 00 WF - - 615,1 623,0 1238,1 6191
Wechseljahrgang 2002 1.RL Suhl 2.RL Miinchen DM Miinchen

08.07. 1.08.07. 2.  05.08. 1.05.08. 2 27.08.

Name Vorname Jg. LV 1.Prog. 2. Prog.  3.Prog. 4. Prog.  5.Prog. gesamt (J

Weindorf Larissa 02 BD 629,7 622,9 624,8 626,0 2503,4 6259
Ruppel Lea 02 HS 619,0 623,1 620,9 624,5 2487,5 621,9
Stahl Franziska 02 RH 622,8 619,6 623,2 621,0 2486,6 o621,7
Blos Michelle 02 RH 614,1 621,56 621,3 626,8 2483,7 6209
Anton Amelie 02 BY 614,5 617,9 616,3 616,0 2464,7 6162
Kemper Muriel 02 WF 606,1 615,8 622,7 618,0 2462,6 6157

Zimmermann Elena 02 OP 614,2 618,9 620,0 608,5 2461,6 6154



